REVISIONS PR—1175-15
SYM. DESCRIPTION DATE | BY
15 | 4 111 NUT, LOCK, 5/16-18
14 | 4 312 BOLT, HEY, 5/16-18 ¥ 3/4"
13 | 4 435 NUT, LOCK, 3/8-16
12 | 4 20016 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1"
1| 4 3859 NUT, LOCK, 1//4-20
10 | 4 6287 BOLT, TRUSS HD, 1/4-20 ¥ 1"
g | 1 15449 HANDLE, FORMED
8 | 15558 AXLE, WHEEL
7 | 2 15541 WHEEL
6 | 2 20692 NUT, PUSH, 1/2"
5 | 6 9022 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2" SAE
4 | 2 7435 CAP, VINYL
3| 2 7434-2 | BASE, LEG
2 | 1 7433—R | BRACKET, HANDLE, RIGHT
1] 1 7433—L | BRACKET, HANDLE, LEFT
ITEM|QTY |[PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DRAWH: DATE:
J. SAUDER | 5/8/0" | pORTABLE REEL KIT
CHE: DATE:
J. KNOSALLA | 5/8/01 (1175-8-75)
MAT- S ITEMIZED
T a0 g30-6300
DE?).:E.::(;: ::géﬂanT.tlf}z AHGLtE's - DG, NCIPR_1 1 75_ 1 5 REW. o




